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Sail

1020
1196
1193
1295
1200
1195
1296
1188
1298
1199
1433
1197
1194
535

1202
1293
1301
1276
1297
1302
1434
1299
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17-sep-19, 18:33:36
St. Pete Scorer

Yacht Club Olivos

Grand Prix Internacional XXXIX Luis A. Cerrato

7-8 14-15y 21-22 de Septiembre de 2019

J70 Class Series Summary
Crew
Francisco Van Avermaete, Carlos Lacchini, Geronimo Galvan & Rafa De Martis
Juan Pablo Fregonese, Gustavo Warburg, Pablo Fenoil & Federico Travacio
Ernesto Leiro, Gerardo Araujo, Federico Weiderman & Dante Cervi
Ignacio Fernandez, Tati Zapiola, Fernando Sotelino & Federico Shaw
Francisco Campero, Gabriel Cozar, Patricio Cozar & Tomas Rasilla
Chiqui Figueroa, Luis Silva, Nacho Giamona & Trinidad Silva
Ignacio Ruiz Moreno, Nicolas Guille, Ezequiel Navari & Alejandro Juan de Paz
Agustin Romero, Fermin Jacobs, Klaus Brans & Felipe Diniz

Sebastian Vignale, Alejandro Baudovino, Cristobal Gojenola & Martina Rodriguez Califri

Sergio Pendola, Juan Lupo, Lucas Luzzi & Matias Santanguelo

Mariano Rigoni, Santiago Masseroni, Ines Panos & Pablo Masseroni

Mariana Crousse, Maria Eugenia Bozzo, Luz Galvan & Eugenia Bosco
Alejandro Rossi, Augusto Rossi, Juan Ignacio Pereyra & Guillermo Bellinotto
Lisandro Peralta, Mariano Tavelli, Fausto Cruz Peralta & Manuel Pando
Guillermo Aporszegi, Federico Ambrus, Roberto Bellinoto & Martin Ferrero
Felix Fernandez Madero, Juan Lago, Juan Cruz Valenzuela & Facundo Mieres
Juan Manuel Duarte, Luciano Bacigalupo, Javier Bok & Enrique Rodriguez Castelli
Santiago Nottebohm, Pablo Noceti, Juan Nottebohn & Agustin Nottebohn
Alejandro Sessarego, Federico Bertrand, Jorge Outeda & Pedro Perenzin
Nicolas Cuerdo, Gaston Couzier, German Diaz & Marcos Pajaro

Jorge Ibarborde, Santiago Doval & Ifiaki Arroyo

Gustavo Marcelo Capusotto, Javier Lopez, Carina Filkestein & Felipe Fuertes
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YCA

YCA

YCA
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CNAS
YCA
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YCA
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CNO
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CNSI
CPNLB
CNSI
CNSE

YCR CNB
YCCN
YCA
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14
10
11

7
18
12
16
15
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21
17
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18

12
22
20
11
13

10
21
15
16
19
14
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19
13

12
17

16
14
18
22

15
10
20
21

13
23\DNC
10
16
23\DNC
12
14
18
23\DNC
15
19

10
17
20
27
31
33
35
35
43
45
47
49

55
55

59
63
68

71
73


http://www.stpetescorer.com/

